VIRGINIA CYBER SECURITY COMMISSION

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

FINAL MEETING

March 29, 2016
West Reading Room, 1% Floor
Patrick Henry Building
1111 East Broad Street, Richmond, VA 23219

Agenda

OPENING REMARKS
Richard A. Clarke, Co-Chairman, CEO of Good Harbor Security Risk

Management. The Honorable Karen Jackson, Co-Chairman, Secretary of
Technology, Commonwealth of Virginia.

REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM SEVENTH COMMISSION
MEETING
Rear Admiral Bob Day, U.S. Coast Guard (ret)

WORKING GROUP FINAL RECOMMENDATIONS

GENERAL DISCUSSION
All Commission Members

PUBLIC COMMENT AND DISCUSSION
Meeting Attendees and Commission Members

MEETING ADJOURNS
Co-Chairs

COMMISSIONER LUNCH WITH GOVERNOR MCAULIFFE
Executive Mansion



